8

R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Monroe 2-I
Start 11-15-2013
2 soil 2 Finish 11-18-2013
3 clayfrock 5
12 lime 17
48 shale 65
6 lime 71
24 shale 95
8 lime 103
6 shale 109 set20° 77
45 lime 154 ran 758.9° 2 7/8
6 shale 160 cemented to surface 78 sxs
19 lime 179
5 shale 184
22 lime 206
176 shale 382
21 lime 403
53 shale 456
32 lime 488
26 shale 514
10 lime 524
13 shale 537
9 lime 546
7 shale 553
8 lime 561
152 shale 713
6 sandy shale 719 odor
4 Bkn sand 723 good show
23 oil sand 746 good show
8 Dk sand 754 good show

11 shale 765 T.D.



